NEW AL WUROOD INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL,JEDDAH
Affiliated to CBSE — New Delhi, Affiliation No: 5730008
REVISION WORKSHEET- 1(BLOCK-6 AND 8)

Subject: EVS GRADE -1

SECTION A: Complete the table.

Q: 1 Write name of the body parts which you use in the following activities:

S Activity Body parts
No
1 Reading

2 Playing football

3 Eating

4 | Skipping

Q:2 Name five external body parts that are in pairs.

S NO. Body parts that are in pairs.

1
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SECTION B:

Q3: Label the pictures given below:

|

A)

B)

D)
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SECTION C: Answer the following.

Q4: Write 5 things that make sound?

Ans: 1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Q5: Fill in the blanks.

A) We can hear different around us.
B) Do not in someone’s ear.
C) Bursting of fire crackers is an example of sound.
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